Moto-Challenge Meeting!! 2025 %528
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Lap Bzl Laptime S1 Ss2 Lap [2#2] Laptime S1 S2

(44) =@ F

1 10:47:15.259 1:04.196 32.249 31.947
2 10:48:19.268 1:04.009 32.139 31.870
3 10:49:22.852 1:03.584 31.834 31.750
4 10:50:26.421 1:03.569 31.880 31.689
5 10:51:31.955 1:05.534 33.210 32.324
6 10:52:36.123 1:04.168 32.508 31.660
7 10:53:39.616 1:03.493 32.143 31.350
8 10:54:47.191 1:07.575 34.736 32.839
9 10:55:51.242 1:04.051 32.249 31.802
10 10:58:58.897 3:07.655 33.189 32.272
11 11:00:03.281 1:04.384 32.465 31.919
(11) X% K
1 10:47:22.571 1:07.332 33.655 33.677
2 10:48:29.855 1:07.284 33.875 33.409
3 10:49:37.564 1:07.709 33.890 33.819
4 10:50:44.605 1:07.041 33.509 33.532
5 10:51:52.302 1:07.697 34.171 33.526
6 10:52:59.370 1:07.068 33.728 33.340
7 10:54:06.579 1:07.209 33.840 33.369
8 10:55:14.035 1:07.456 33.921 33.535
9 10:56:20.954 1:06.919 33.761 33.158
10 10:57:27.865 1:06.911 33.748 33.163
11 10:58:35.717 1:07.852 34.023 33.829
12 10:59:42.710 1:06.993 33.902 33.091
13 11:00:49.959 1:07.249 33.579 33.670
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